Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Pashler - (260422) - Hailsham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.00
56.41
56.43
56.68
57.15
57.31
57.51
57.58
57.64
57.65
58.02
58.60
58.88
59.06
59.31
59.34

1:00.19
1:00.36
1:00.41
1:00.56
1:01.25
1:01.70
1:02.28
1:02.28
1:02.67

1:03.13
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448
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413
409
408
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392
383
373
373
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358

Round
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Date

02/03/14
19/10/14
03/03/13
26/10/14
28/09/14
18/05/13
11/01/14
08/11/14
02/02/14
23/01/15
20/10/13
13/12/15
01/07/17
27/08/16
17/03/12
06/04/14
21/10/112
17/03/12
25/08/12
24/01/14
19/03/11
14/01/12
19/03/11
16/10/11
10/04/11
25/09/11
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Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Hailsham Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Hailsham Winter Club Championships
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Sussex County Championships

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Hailsham SC Winter Championships
Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
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Venue

Crawley
Eastbourne
Crawley
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Eastbourne
Brighton
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Crawley
Felpham
Eastbourne
Crawley
Horsham
Hailsham
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Eastbourne
Felpham

Felpham
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Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
58.88
59.06
58.60
57.65
57.58
56.68
56.41
57.15
59.34
56.00
57.64

1:00.56
57.51
58.02
57.31
56.43

1:00.19

1:00.41

1:00.36
59.31

1:01.70

1:02.28

1:03.13

1:02.67

1:01.25

1:02.28

1:06.80
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441
437
448
470
472
495
502
483
431
513
470
405
473
461
478
501
413
408
409
432
383
373
358
366
392
373
302
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Date

01/07/17
27/08/16
13/12/15
23/01/15
08/11/14
26/10/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
06/04/14
02/03/14
02/02/14
24/01/14
11/01/14
20/10/13
18/05/13
03/03/13
21/10/112
25/03/12
17/03/12
17/03/12
14/01/12
16/10/11
25/09/11
10/04/11
19/03/11
19/03/11
31/10/10
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Meet

Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet
Hailsham Winter Club Championships
Hailsham Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Hailsham SC Winter Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Eastbourne SC Club Championships
Sussex County Championships

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Development
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Venue

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Horsham
Eastbourne
Bognor Regis
Felpham
Crawley
Horsham
Hailsham
Brighton
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Crawley
Eastbourne
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Eastbourne
Felpham
Felpham
Crawley
Crawley

Brighton
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Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
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