Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Pashler - (260422) - Hailsham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.00	513	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	2
56.41	502	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
56.43	501	Н	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
56.68	495	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
57.15	483	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hailsham	3
57.31	478	F	18/05/13	Eastbourne SC Club Championships	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
57.51	473	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Hailsham	2
57.58	472	F	08/11/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
57.64	470	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
57.65	470	F	23/01/15	Hailsham Winter Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
58.02	461	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
58.60	448	F	13/12/15	Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
58.88	441	F	01/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
59.06	437	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
59.31	432	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
59.34	431	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	Hailsham	3
1:00.19	413	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:00.36	409	F	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:00.41	408	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:00.56	405	F	24/01/14	Hailsham SC Winter Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:01.25	392	F	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:01.70	383	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	2
1:02.28	373	Н	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:02.28	373	F	16/10/11	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
1:02.67	366		10/04/11	Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier	Felpham	Hailsham	2
1:03.13	358		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Hailsham	3
right 202	4	ш	04/40/40	Cussay County Davidonment	Drighton	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

панынанн

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.88	441	F	01/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
59.06	437	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
58.60	448	F	13/12/15	Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
57.65	470	F	23/01/15	Hailsham Winter Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
57.58	472	F	08/11/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
56.68	495	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
56.41	502	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
57.15	483	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hailsham	3
59.34	431	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	Hailsham	3
56.00	513	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	2
57.64	470	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:00.56	405	F	24/01/14	Hailsham SC Winter Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
57.51	473	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Hailsham	2
58.02	461	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
57.31	478	F	18/05/13	Eastbourne SC Club Championships	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
56.43	501	Н	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:00.19	413	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:00.41	408	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:00.36	409	F	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
59.31	432	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:01.70	383	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	2
1:02.28	373	F	16/10/11	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
1:03.13	358		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Hailsham	3
1:02.67	366		10/04/11	Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier	Felpham	Hailsham	2
1:01.25	392	F	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:02.28	373	Н	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:06.80	302	Н	31/10/10	Sussex County Development	Brighton	Hailsham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS